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030/45

012/42

022/47

034/41

030/55

011/41

038/42

048/44

054/44

055/42

054/41

032/42

015/59

033/58

052/59

053/43

040/41

007/45

009/59

058/59

059/43

027/45

046/41

023/41

028/48

022/48

019/58

042/58

036/58

065/58

069/59

056/47

038/59

006/42

057/44

052/42

071/44

029/59

039/43

046/42

053/58

017/41

065/44

002/58

032/59

055/59

035/42

074/44

037/41

009/42

050/43

058/42

002/44

033/55

019/48

022/58

045/44

049/59

029/42

028/60

010/45

015/42

012/59

006/59

056/43
062/43

004/45

043/41

019/47

AD 41

AD 42

AD 43

AD 44

AD 45

AD 47

AD 48

AD 55

AD 58

AD 59

AD 60

James
Madison HS

Flatbush
Public
Library

The Joan
Snow Pre-K

Center

Remsen
Hall

PS 203

Elite Lux

Midwood
Public
Library

PS 62 JHS

PS 152/PS
315

PS 235
Annex

Council Center
for Senior Citizens

Canarsie
HS

St.
Therese Of

Lisieux

Top
Civic
Ctr

Glenwood
Comm.

Ctr.

PS 235

Kings
Highway Public Library

PS 269

Zvi Dov Roth Academy
of Yeshiva Rambam

PS 181

East Midwood
Jewish Center

Flatbush YMCA

Vanderveer
Church United

Methodist Church

PS
177

PS 208

Kings Bay
YM-YWHA

St. Brendan
Senior

Apartments L.P.

St. Simon
And Jude
Church

IS 395/PS
109

PS 251

PS 130

Congregation Beit
Hillel of Flatlands

PS 92

PS 276

PS 197

PS
889

Fenimore United
Meth. Church

Kappa V
Campus

Lenox Road
Baptist
Church

5201
Avenue N

PS 179

PS
219

PS 134

PS 114

Ed R
Murrow HS

JCC of
Marine
Park

Friends
Field

Brooklyn College
Roosevelt

Hall

PS/IS 437

PS 68 JHS

Baptist
Church Of
Redeemer

Marien Heim
Community

Center

PS 153

Downstate
Medical

Ctr.
Jimerson
Houses

PS 249

PS 6

Patrick E
Gorman Housing Co

Inc.

PS 99

PS 244

Cortelyou
Public
Library

Purpose Life
Church-Life

Center Campus

Coney
Island

Prep H.S.

Brooklyn
College-

West Quad

PS 66 IS

Temple
Sholom of
Flatbush

Marine
Park

Jewish
Center

Erasmus
Hall HS

Sephardic
Comm

Ctr

IS 246

Marlborough Gardens

Agudath
Sr Ctr

PS 217

PS 193

PS 222

Kensington
Public
Library

Tilden HS

PS 252 JHS

PS 226

PS
233

MS 2

St. Augustine's
Episcopal Church

PS 234 IS

PS 207 Annex Early
Childhood Ctr

St. Edmund
Preparatory HS

PS 397

PS 135

Carmine Carro
Community

Center

PS 312

PS 238

Flatbush Tompkins
Congregational

Church
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